Ref: CC File No. 081696
09025

ACTION TAKEN ON VACANCY REQUESTS
BY THE COMMITTEE ON FINANCE AND PERSONNEL

DATE: May 20, 2009

TIME: 9:00 A.M.

PLACE: Committee Room 301-B
City Hall

SCHEDULE A:  Vacancy Requests



SCHEDULE A - VACANCY REQUESTS

Finance & Personnel Committee Meeting: May 20, 2009

Vacancies listed
were approved by
Finance & Personnel
unless otherwise
indicated.

I.D. Pay Date
No. Department and Position Range Vacant Committee Action
PROPERTY TAX LEVY SUPPORTED POSITIONS
FIRE DEPARTMENT
9195 Battalion Chief 863 5/16/09
9196 Fire Captain 857 6/14/09
9197-9201 Fire Lieutenant (5 positions) 856 4/28/09
4/30/09
5/15/09
5/16/09
6/14/09
DEPT. OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES
9202 Building Code Enforcement Inspector 553 3/8/09
POLICE DEPARTMENT
9205-14 Police Telecommunicator (10 pos.) 928 NA
9215-9249 Police Aide (35 positions) 480 NA




