Ref: CC File No. 081696

09025

ACTION TAKEN ON VACANCY REQUESTS BY THE COMMITTEE ON FINANCE AND PERSONNEL

DATE: May 20, 2009

TIME: 9:00 A.M.

PLACE: Committee Room 301-B

City Hall

SCHEDULE A: Vacancy Requests

SCHEDULE A - VACANCY REQUESTS

Finance & Personnel Committee Meeting: May 20, 2009

Vacancies listed were approved by Finance & Personnel unless otherwise indicated.

I.D. No.	Department and Position	Pay Range	Date Vacant	Committee Action
9195 9196 9197-9201	PROPERTY TAX LEVY SUPPORTED POSITIONS FIRE DEPARTMENT Battalion Chief Fire Captain Fire Lieutenant (5 positions)	863 857 856	5/16/09 6/14/09 4/28/09 4/30/09 5/15/09 5/16/09 6/14/09	
9202	DEPT. OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES Building Code Enforcement Inspector	553	3/8/09	
9205-14 9215-9249	POLICE DEPARTMENT Police Telecommunicator (10 pos.) Police Aide (35 positions)	928 480	NA NA	